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www. jvg.co.krJS-DC10N / AC10N

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

TERMINAL CONNECTION

DIMENSION

280mm

300mm

120mm

30.6mm
30.6mm

120mm
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S/W

FUSE

S/W

FUSE

S/W

FUSE

S/W

FUSE

H          N                        1           2                         1           2                         1          2                                                         1           2  

INPUT                       OUTPUT 01                   OUTPUT 02                    OUTPUT 03                                                   OUTPUT 10

CONSTRUCTION

JS-DC10N

SW01 SW02 SW03 SW04 SW05 SW06 SW07 SW08 SW09 SW10

SW01 SW02 SW03 SW04 SW05 SW06 SW07 SW08 SW09 SW10

Power Supply

JS-AC10N

SW01 SW02 SW03 SW04 SW05 SW06 SW07 SW08 SW09 SW10

SW01 SW02 SW03 SW04 SW05 SW06 SW07 SW08 SW09 SW10

AC220


